Rank Competitor(s)

Abrianna Hasbargen
Hallee Nugent
Geneva Otto
Camryn Norman
Briley Haney

Cassey Turallo

Katie Little

~N o OB W DN B

Club

Border SC of Fort Frances
Northern Lights School of Skating
Sioux Lookout FSC

Dryden Skating Club

Sioux Lookout FSC

Sioux Lookout FSC

Dryden Skating Club

b

SKATECANADA

Lori Knott

Date:  2-Feb-2020

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

11:45:46AM

Fort Frances Freeze 2020

The Duke Arena
February 1 to February 2, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 1 - AR)

Category Result Summary

AR

21.93
13.96
12.86
10.83
9.62
8.97
6.82

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)

21.93
13.96
12.86
10.83
9.62
8.97
6.82

Controller Signature

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



