Fort Frances Freeze 2020

The Duke Arena

February 1 to February 2, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 1 - AR)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	AR	2	<u>Points</u>
1	Abrianna Hasbargen	Border SC of Fort Frances	ON	21.93	(1)	21.93
2	Hallee Nugent	Northern Lights School of Skating	ON	13.96	(2)	13.96
3	Geneva Otto	Sioux Lookout FSC	ON	12.86	(3)	12.86
4	Camryn Norman	Dryden Skating Club	ON	10.83	(4)	10.83
5	Briley Haney	Sioux Lookout FSC	ON	9.62	(5)	9.62
6	Cassey Turallo	Sioux Lookout FSC	ON	8.97	(6)	8.97
7	Katie Little	Dryden Skating Club	ON	6.82	(7)	6.82

Lori Knott Controller Signature





Date: 2-Feb-2020 11:45:46AM